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Pneumatic, high power,
heavy duty carton stapler
suited to long production
runs and high levels of
productivity

PROFESSIONAL
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Features:
> Heavy duty steel construction   
      throughout offers reliable 
      performance in industrial            
      packing environments

> Large staple capacity reduces   
      downtime between staple 
      reloading

> Powerful stapling mechanism,  
      ideal for use in heavy duty 
      carton sealing applications

> Air-powered for high-volume      
      usage

> Recommended for use with        
      SHBS9 or SHBS18 box support

Specifications
> height:
> width:
> length:
> weight:
> max operating pressure:
> optimum working pressure:
> air consumption:

Staple Specifications
> staple sizes:
> staple capacity:

Safety data
> hearing protection:

220mm
115mm
410mm
2.52kg
8 bar
5-7 bar
0.067m/min (2.4 cfm) @ 5.7 bar, running at 60 cycles/minute

32/15 (15mm leg length) and 32/18 (18mm leg length)
100

Protection against 93 dBA should be worn whilst operating this
product or while working in close proximity to it

Recommended 
staples: 32-15S 

or 32-18S
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